
2019-20 Qld Shield Series: Benita Willis Shield - 16/11/2019

Open/Under 20 Qld 5k Championships

QSAC - State Athletics Facility

Results - BWS

Women 5000 Metre Championship Open

================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Result

================================================================

  1 Moore, Nikita             17 ATN                   16:50.01

  2 Dolton, Lily              22 UNQ                   17:01.04

  3 Phillips, Samantha        22 UNQ                   17:03.23

  4 Carvolth, Tamara          29 IPS                   17:17.97

  5 Young, Lucinda            24 DDA                   18:23.25

  6 Morey, Jessica            27 QE2                   18:28.39

  7 Robertson, Holly          15 QA                    18:39.84

  8 White, Abby               18 DDA                   18:42.44

  9 Hoskin, Jane              40 QMA                   18:51.11

 10 Young, Alex               28 DDA                   18:51.18

 11 Spilsbury, Kate           33 QE2                   19:27.08

 12 Sammon, Jessica           27 MAY                   20:35.70

Women 5000 Metre Championship Under 20

================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Result

================================================================

  1 Moore, Nikita             17 ATN                   16:50.01

  2 Robertson, Holly          15 QA                    18:39.84

  3 White, Abby               18 DDA                   18:42.44



Men 5000 Metre Championship Open

===================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Result  H#

===================================================================

  1 Davies, Callum            20 UNQ                   14:18.99   1

  2 Vincent, Tim              21 ASR                   14:21.84   1

  3 Thomas, Jude              17 IPS                   14:23.40   1

  4 Boudin, Liam              22 QUT                   14:24.93   1

  5 Rankin, Matthew           18 USC                   14:25.89   1

  6 Robinson, Ky              17 UNQ                   14:32.83   1

  7 Polson, John              32 BER                   14:34.44   1

  8 McLennan, Jordan          24 GCR                   14:42.06   1

  9 Press, Brendan            23 INT                   14:43.82   1

 10 Alves, Jackson            27 GCR                   15:02.66   2

 11 Campbell, Tommy           19 GCV                   15:12.67   1

 12 Getenet, Chekole          19 FTA                   15:17.04   1

 13 Dennis, Allen             17 UNQ                   15:26.12   1

 14 Tacey, Ben                18 MAR                   15:31.47   2

 15 Hickey, Ryan              22 UNQ                   15:32.34   2

 16 Salcedo, Jack             18 TES                   15:37.91   1

 17 Powell, Jack              25 GLD                   15:38.29   2

 18 Biggs, Harry              19 SAS                   15:40.16   1

 19 Hansen, Matthew           15 UNQ                   15:42.33   2

 20 McLachlan, Nathan         21 UNQ                   15:50.05   2

 21 Roux, Jason               19 GCR                   15:56.76   2

 22 Sprott, Charles           16 MAY                   15:57.73   2

 23 Crabtree, Bailey          17 NSW                   15:59.00   2

 24 Tattam, Ory               24 QA                    16:07.99   2

 25 Carr, Elliot              32 BER                   16:08.48   2

 26 Williams, Daniel          25 IPS                   16:14.97   3

 27 Janetzki, Callum          17 QRUN                  16:23.92   3

 28 Fox, Lachlan              20 GCR                   16:30.57   2

 29 Pearce, David             17 FTA                   16:38.94   3

 30 Chambers, Ben             17 ATN                   16:51.05   2

 31 Kelly, Marty              39 INT                   16:56.52   3

 32 Willey, Andrew            43 QMA                   16:59.81   3

 33 Mathewson, Shane          38 QMA                   17:01.98   3

 34 Crethar, Finn             16 GCV                   17:03.80   2

 35 Mansinger, Corey          30 QRUN                  17:08.42   3

 36 Dwane, Jacob              16 GCV                   17:29.71   3

 37 Gill, Isaac               19 QA                    17:31.84   3

 38 Spiteri, Joseph           32 QA                    17:45.96   3

 39 Shaw, John                66 QMA                   18:07.87   3

 40 Bidner, Ryan              23 QE2                   18:15.61   3

 41 Walker, Scott             28 QA                    18:18.50   3

 42 Shard, Paul               47 QMA                   18:35.31   3

 43 Mathewson, Noel           63 QMA                   21:07.00   3

 -- Delany, Chris             26 QA                         DNF   3

 -- Dutton, Alain             24 GCR                        DNF   2

 -- Elliott, Jackson          38 GCR                        DNF   1

Men 5000 Metre Championship Under 20

===================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Result  H#

===================================================================

  1 Thomas, Jude              17 IPS                   14:23.40   1

  2 Rankin, Matthew           18 USC                   14:25.89   1

  3 Robinson, Ky              17 UNQ                   14:32.83   1

  4 Campbell, Tommy           19 GCV                   15:12.67   1

  5 Getenet, Chekole          19 FTA                   15:17.04   1

  6 Dennis, Allen             17 UNQ                   15:26.12   1

  7 Tacey, Ben                18 MAR                   15:31.47   2

  8 Salcedo, Jack             18 TES                   15:37.91   1

  9 Biggs, Harry              19 SAS                   15:40.16   1

 10 Hansen, Matthew           15 UNQ                   15:42.33   2

 11 Roux, Jason               19 GCR                   15:56.76   2

 12 Sprott, Charles           16 MAY                   15:57.73   2

 13 Crabtree, Bailey          17 NSW                   15:59.00   2

 14 Janetzki, Callum          17 QRUN                  16:23.92   3

 15 Pearce, David             17 FTA                   16:38.94   3

 16 Chambers, Ben             17 ATN                   16:51.05   2

 17 Crethar, Finn             16 GCV                   17:03.80   2

 18 Dwane, Jacob              16 GCV                   17:29.71   3

 19 Gill, Isaac               19 QA                    17:31.84   3

 20 Willis T/F38, Kyle        18 TES                   20:03.35   3


